
K-1 E.gr. zēni 2013.g.dz.un jaunāki 1000m
1 Aleksandrs Masaitis 2013 Ventspils 06:58,93
2 Rafaels Januševskis 2014 Saldus NSS 07:02,60
3 Tomass Prudskojs 2014 Saldus NSS 07:20,69
4 Haralds Volks 2014 Ventspils 07:31,54
5 Arvis Atteka 2014 Saldus NSS 07:37,88
6 Pāvels Ašihmins 2013 Ventspils 08:02,28

C-1 E.gr. zēni 2013.g.dz.un jaunāki 1000m
1 Emīls Zamuelis 2013 Ventspils 06:52,76

K-1 E.gr. meitenes 2013.g.dz.un jaunākas 1000m
1 Lāsma Malceniece 2013 Saldus NSS 06:34,46
2 Violeta Loladze 2014 Saldus NSS 06:56,99
3 Paula Ārgale 2013 Talsi 08:23,99

K-1 D.gr. zēni 2011./2012.g.dz. 2000m
1 Viesturs Vasiļevskis 2011 Saldus NSS 12:52,30
2 Marks Harjuzovs 2012 Ventspils 13:26,34
3 Omars Elamidi 2012 Ventspils 13:56,78
4 Emīls Andersons 2012 Ventspils 13:59,14
5 Roberts Bondarenko 2011 Ventspils 14:45,19
6 Gustavs Ļeonovs 2012 Ventspils 15:48,23
7 Viesturs Puzirevskis 2011 Ventspils 15:56,76
8 Viesturs Dūms 2011 Ventspils 16:25,52
9 Andrejs Bezpalovs 2011 Saldus NSS 16:41,63

Renārs Mihņēvičs 2012 Talsi DNF
Fricis Dravnieks 2012 Talsi DNS

C-1 D.gr. zēni 2011./2012.g.dz. 2000m
1 Ivans Ņemnaševs 2012 Jelgava 21:51,84

K-1 D.gr. meitenes 2011./2012.g.dz. 2000m
1 Kate Lielmane 2011 Talsi 15:02,87
2 Elizabete Bože 2011 Ventspils 15:18,69
3 Everita Grīnberga 2011 Talsi 16:12,68

K-1 C.gr. jaunieši 2009./2010.g.dz. 2000m
1 Rokas Zukauskas 2010 Kaunas 10:25,85
2 Žanis Putniņš 2010 Ventspils 10:46,99

Ventspils čempionāts

smaiļošanā un kanoe airēšanā.
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3 Germans Bārtulis 2010 Saldus NSS 11:13,21
4 Atis Mariss Skadiņš 2010 Talsi 11:18,64
5 Eduards Ārgals 2009 Talsi 11:22,92
6 Artūrs Ernestovskis 2010 Ventspils 12:20,23
7 Dailis Kāposts 2010 Saldus NSS 12:38,95
8 Adriāns Šnitkins 2009 Saldus NSS 12:58,49
9 Daniils Ašihmins 2009 Saldus NSS 13:17,34

10 Hugo Mihņēvičs 2010 Talsi 13:35,15
11 Aleksandrs Harjuzovs 2010 Ventspils 13:40,38
12 Aleksandrs Janukovičs 2010 Ventspils 13:44,71
13 Markuss Isajevs 2009 Saldus NSS 14:53,60
14 Markuss Sviridjuks 2009 Ventspils 15:29,00
15 Gustavs Bergmanis 2010 Ventspils 16:25,10
16 Regnārs Volks 2010 Ventspils 17:53,31

C-1 C.gr. jaunieši 2009./2010.g.dz. 2000m
1 Jaroslavs Ņemnaševs 2010 Jelgava 13:27,17
2 Edgars Šķesters 2010 Ventspils 13:35,30
3 Emīls Pudāns 2009 Jelgava 13:52,44
4 Olafs Stromanis 2010 Talsi 17:39,67
5 Edgars Damanis 2010 Ventspils 20:47,06

K-1 C.gr. jaunietes 2009./2010.g.dz. 2000m
1 Jūlija Niedre 2010 Saldus NSS 12:30,87
2 Kristīne Kominnika 2009 Saldus NSS 14:22,25

K-1 B.gr. jaunieši 2007./2008.g.dz. 3000m
1 Kristaps Miķelsons 2007 Ventspils 16:42,29
2 Kārlis Kantsons 2008 Ventspils 16:52,24
3 Niks Lankovskis 2007 Ventspils 16:54,73
4 Matīss Miķelsons 2008 Ventspils 17:08,76
5 Ernests Samorukovs 2008 Ventspils 20:29,55

C-1 B.gr. jaunieši 2007./2008.g.dz. 3000m
1 Aleksandrs Lufarenko 2008 Jelgava 16:53,21
2 Samuēls Siders 2008 Ventspils 17:10,76
3 Nils Skuja 2009 Jelgava 17:16,37
4 Daniels Zamuelis 2008 Ventspils 18:46,65
5 Artemijs Ržečickis 2007 Ventspils 20:50,56
6 Aleksandrs Guļinskis 2008 Ventspils 21:22,17
7 Kristers Karols 2008 Talsi 21:49,23
8 Ņikita Giņko 2007 Ventspils 34:02,00

Artemijs Gerasimjonoks 2007 Jelgava DNF
Valts Tālbergs 2008 Talsi DNF
Mihails Solovejs 2008 Jelgava DNF
Daniels Prudskojs 2008 Saldus NSS DNS

K-1 B.gr. jaunietes 2007./2008.g.dz.



1 Katīna Samorukova 2008 Ventspils 18:40,13
2 Sofija Justele 2008 Ventspils 19:44,20
3 Zane Atteka 2007 Saldus NSS 23:42,63

K-1 A.gr. vīrieši 2006.g.dz.un vecāki 3000m
1 Gustavs Tīrmanis 2006 Ventspils 14:50,70
2 Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils 15:15,53
3 Vitālijs Kuļešovs 2006 Ventspils 15:50,64
4 Andris Dzenis 2005 Saldus NSS 16:11,39
5 Mārtiņš Brauhbārs 2006 Saldus NSS 16:34,00
7 Ralfs Kligačs 2006 Ventspils 17:24,74
6 Matīss Bērtulsons 2005 Ventspils 17:27,04
8 Daniils Guks 2006 Ventspils 17:36,95
9 Eduards Juhņevičs 1955 Ventspils 21:07,94

Krišs Lasmanis 2005 Ventspils DNS

C-1 A.gr. vīrieši 2006.g.dz.un vecāki 3000m
1 Ignats Kunašs 2005 Jelgava 15:42,75
2 Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils 16:28,27
3 Velibor Marinkovič 1993 Saldus NSS 17:04,92
4 Artūrs Ikšelis 2005 Talsi 18:24,31
5 Daniils Suhanovs 2005 Ventspils 18:53,87

K-1 A.gr. sievietes 2006.g.dz.un vecākas 3000m
1 Elza Mihņēviča 2006 Talsi 17:58,41

C-1 A.gr. sievietes 2006.g.dz.un vecākas 3000m
1 Aleksandra Počtarenko 2006 Jelgava 21:45,83
2 Inese Circene 2006 Saldus NSS 27:47,43

K-1 E.gr. zēni 2013.g.dz.un jaunāki 200m
1 Aleksandrs Masaitis 2013 Ventspils 01:02,45
2 Pāvels Ašihmins 2013 Ventspils 01:03,01
3 Haralds Volks 2014 Ventspils 01:09,53
4 Tomass Prudskojs 2014 Saldus NSS 01:14,21
5 Arvis Atteka 2014 Saldus NSS 01:15,58

Rafaels Januševskis 2014 Saldus NSS DNF

C-1 E.gr. zēni 2013.g.dz.un jaunāki 200m
1 Emīls Zamuelis 2013 Ventspils 01:00,15

K-1 E.gr. meitenes 2013.g.dz.un jaunākas 200m
1 Lāsma Malceniece 2013 Saldus NSS 00:57,15
2 Violeta Loladze 2014 Saldus NSS 01:05,18
3 Paula Ārgale 2013 Talsi 01:17,22

200m



K-1 D.gr. zēni 2011./2012.g.dz. 200m
1 Viesturs Vasiļevskis 2011 Saldus NSS 00:51,44

2 Marks Harjuzovs 2012 Ventspils 00:57,06

3 Emīls Andersons 2012 Ventspils 01:01,27

4 Omars Elamidi 2012 Ventspils 01:01,94

5 Viesturs Puzirevskis 2011 Ventspils 01:09,32

6 Gustavs Ļeonovs 2012 Ventspils 01:11,85

7 Viesturs Dūms 2011 Ventspils 01:12,54

8 Andrejs Bezpalovs 2011 Saldus NSS 01:20,00

Roberts Bondarenko 2011 Ventspils DNF

C-1 D.gr. zēni 2011./2012.g.dz. 200m
1 Ivans Ņemnaševs 2012 Jelgava 01:24,26

K-1 D.gr. meitenes 2011./2012.g.dz. 200m
1 Kate Lielmane 2011 Talsi 00:59,23
2 Elizabete Bože 2011 Ventspils 01:01,81
3 Everita Grīnberga 2011 Talsi 01:01,81

K-1 C.gr. jaunieši 2009./2010.g.dz. 200m
1 Rokas Zukauskas 2010 Kaunas 00:42,46
2 Eduards Ārgals 2009 Talsi 00:43,06
3 Žanis Putniņš 2010 Ventspils 00:43,29
4 Germans Bārtulis 2010 Saldus NSS 00:43,99
5 Atis Mariss Skadiņš 2010 Talsi 00:49,35
6 Dailis Kāposts 2010 Saldus NSS 00:55,21
7 Adriāns Šnitkins 2009 Saldus NSS 00:55,85
8 Artūrs Ernestovskis 2010 Ventspils 00:57,33
9 Daniils Ašihmins 2009 Saldus NSS 01:03,42

C-1 C.gr. jaunieši 2009./2010.g.dz. 200m
1 Emīls Pudāns 2009 Jelgava 00:54,87
2 Jaroslavs Ņemnaševs 2010 Jelgava 00:57,84
3 Olafs Stromanis 2010 Talsi 01:12,85
4 Edgars Damanis 2010 Ventspils 01:27,18

Edgars Šķesters 2010 Ventspils DNF

K-1 C.gr. jaunietes 2009./2010.g.dz. 200m
1 Jūlija Niedre 2010 Saldus NSS 00:50,91
2 Kristīne Kominnika 2009 Saldus NSS 01:03,21

K-1 B.gr. jaunieši 2007./2008.g.dz. 200m
1 Kārlis Kantsons 2008 Ventspils 00:42,47
2 Kristaps Miķelsons 2007 Ventspils 00:43,07
3 Niks Lankovskis 2007 Ventspils 00:46,23
4 Matīss Miķelsons 2008 Ventspils 00:46,61
5 Ernests Samorukovs 2008 Ventspils 01:00,03



C-1 B.gr. jaunieši 2007./2008.g.dz. 200m
1 Mihails Solovejs 2008 Jelgava 00:43,42
2 Samuēls Siders 2008 Ventspils 00:43,89
3 Artemijs Gerasimjonoks 2007 Jelgava 00:44,06
4 Daniels Zamuelis 2008 Ventspils 00:45,37
5 Aleksandrs Lufarenko 2008 Jelgava 00:45,59
6 Nils Skuja 2009 Jelgava 00:46,27
7 Artemijs Ržečickis 2007 Ventspils 00:56,56
8 Aleksandrs Guļinskis 2008 Ventspils 01:00,36
9 Kristers Karols 2008 Talsi 01:05,91

10 Valts Tālbergs 2008 Talsi 02:30,45

K-1 B.gr. jaunietes 2007./2008.g.dz. 200m
1 Katrīna Samorukova 2008 Ventspils 00:48,46
2 Sofija Justele 2008 Ventspils 00:49,93
3 Zane Atteka 2007 Saldus NSS 01:11,06

K-1 A.gr. vīrieši 2006.g.dz.un vecāki 200m
1 Gustavs Tīrmanis 2006 Ventspils 00:32,45
2 Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils 00:33,54
3 Vitālijs Kuļešovs 2006 Ventspils 00:37,80
4 Andris Dzenis 2005 Saldus NSS 00:38,77
5 Daniils Guks 2006 Ventspils 00:40,24
6 Matīss Bērtulsons 2005 Ventspils 00:40,73
7 Mārtiņš Brauhbārs 2006 Saldus NSS 00:41,75
8 Ralfs Kligačs 2006 Ventspils 00:43,77

22.br. 16.00 C-1 A.gr. vīrieši 2006.g.dz.un vecāki 200m
1 Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils 00:39,07
2 Velibor Marinkovič 1993 Saldus NSS 00:40,02
3 Ignats Kunašs 2005 Jelgava 00:41,74
4 Daniils Suhanovs 2005 Ventspils 00:42,72
5 Artūrs Ikšelis 2005 Talsi 00:43,70

K-1 A.gr. sievietes 2006.g.dz.un vecākas 200m
1 Elza Mihņēviča 2006 Talsi 00:49,32

C-1 A.gr. sievietes 2006.g.dz.un vecākas 200m
1 Aleksandra Počtarenko 2006 Jelgava 01:04,88
2 Inese Circene 2006 Saldus NSS 01:23,53
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